
13 February 2021 Sofia / ASICS Arena

Event: 60 m - WOMEN Start: 18:10

Record: 7.45 1Q+3q

BIB Name YOB Country Results SF Results Final

heat 1

1 212 Zülha Armutçu 2002 TUR 7.59 Q

2 215 Honcharenko Diana 2004 UKR 7.71

3 130 Martina Pisacheva 2002 BUL 7.80

4 156 Ana Bozhinovska 2004 MKD 8.31

heat 2

1 183 Zala Istenič 2002 SLO 7.51 Q

2 162 Bisericescu Maria 2003 ROU 7.67 q

3 140 Daniela Jelić 2005 CRO 7.74

4 150 Sara Susuri 2004 KOS 8.08

heat 3

1 188 Ivana Ilić 2002 SRB 7.54 Q

2 168 Mihalache Maria 2003 ROU 7.57 q

3 218 Konovalova Yevheniia 2002 UKR 7.64 q

4 144 Matea Čerina 2004 CRO 7.71

5 148 Duarza Ivanja 2002 KOS 8.14

Event: 60 m - WOMEN Start: 18:50

Record: 7.45

BIB Name YOB Country Results SF Results Final

FINAL

1 183 Zala Istenič 2002 SLO 7.51 7,44 CR

2 168 Mihalache Maria 2003 ROU 7.57 7.49

3 188 Ivana Ilić 2002 SRB 7.54 7.53

4 212 Zülha Armutçu 2002 TUR 7.59 7.59

5 218 Konovalova Yevheniia 2002 UKR 7.64 7.65

6 162 Bisericescu Maria 2003 ROU 7.67 7.68

7 215 Honcharenko Diana 2004 UKR 7.71

7 144 Matea Čerina 2004 CRO 7.71

9 140 Daniela Jelić 2005 CRO 7.74

10 130 Martina Pisacheva 2002 BUL 7.80

11 150 Sara Susuri 2004 KOS 8.08

12 148 Duarza Ivanja 2002 KOS 8.14

13 156 Ana Bozhinovska 2004 MKD 8.31

Balkan U20 Indoor Championships

RESULTS SEMI FINAL

FINAL RESULTS
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13 February 2021 Sofia / ASICS Arena

Event: 400 m - WOMEN Start: 15:25

Record: 54.51

BIB Name YOB Country Results

heat 1

1 151 Iana Garaeva 2002 MDA 58.48

2 135 Svetoslava Pavlova 2003 BUL 59.81

3 158 Martha Spiteri 2002 MLT 61.88 o.c.

4 160 Sarah Chouhal 2003 MLT 62.96 o.c.

heat 2

3 175 Zach Emma 2003 ROU 58.13

1 166 Ilinoiu Corina 2003 ROU 58.34

2 126 Hristina Spasova 2004 BUL 58.96

4 123 Elena Ronco 2003 AUT 61.11

heat 3

1 146 Rahela Leščak 2002 CRO 57.57

2 145 Nicole Milić 2004 CRO 57.74

3 192 Marija Mrkela 2005 SRB 58.12

4 176 Karolina Zbičajnik 2005 SLO 58.33

heat 4

1 217 Kharashchuk Tetiana 2002 UKR 54.87

2 197 Tijana Japundžić 2002 SRB 55.53

3 203 Nevin Ince 2004 TUR 55.90

4 220 Orlova Anna 2002 UKR 56.15

BIB Name YOB Country Results

1 217 Kharashchuk Tetiana 2002 UKR 54.87

2 197 Tijana Japundžić 2002 SRB 55.53

3 203 Nevin Ince 2004 TUR 55.90

4 220 Orlova Anna 2002 UKR 56.15

5 146 Rahela Leščak 2002 CRO 57.57

6 145 Nicole Milić 2004 CRO 57.74

7 192 Marija Mrkela 2005 SRB 58.12

8 175 Zach Emma 2003 ROU 58.13

9 176 Karolina Zbičajnik 2005 SLO 58.33

10 166 Ilinoiu Corina 2003 ROU 58.34

11 151 Iana Garaeva 2002 MDA 58.48

12 126 Hristina Spasova 2004 BUL 58.96

13 135 Svetoslava Pavlova 2003 BUL 59.81

14 123 Elena Ronco 2003 AUT 61.11

Balkan U20 Indoor Championships

RESULTS HEATS

FINAL RESULTS
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13 February 2021 Sofia / ASICS Arena

Event: 800 m - WOMEN Start: 16:55

Record: 2:07.51

BIB Name YOB Country Results

heat 1

1 182 Veronika Sadek 2003 SLO 2,08,59

2 180 Petja Klojčnik 2004 SLO 2,11,68

3 163 Costiuc Claudia 2005 ROU 2,12,10

4 139 Ana Dobša 2004 CRO 2,15,17

5 128 Iva Chilikova 2003 BUL 2,27,36

173 TalpiȘ Larisa 2003 ROU DQ TR 17.2.2

208 Süreyya Yıldız 2004 TUR DQ TR 17.3.2

132 Petiya Kovacheva 2003 BUL DNF

Balkan U20 Indoor Championships

FINAL RESULTS
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13 February 2021 Sofia / ASICS Arena

Event: 1500 m - WOMEN Start: 14:30

Record: 4:20.01

BIB Name YOB Country Results

heat 1

1 170 Sfarghiu Talida 2003 ROU 4,33,23

2 206 Şevval Özdoğan 2002 TUR 4,33,97

3 187 Iva Maletić 2003 SRB 4,35,10

4 154 Mihaela Botnari 2002 MDA 5,02,98

Balkan U20 Indoor Championships

FINAL RESULTS

Printed:14/02/2021  10:31



13 February 2021 Sofia / ASICS Arena

Event: 3000 m - WOMEN Start: 18:30

Record: 9:36.81

BIB Name YOB Country Results

heat 1

1 171 Sîrbu Mădălina 2004 ROU 9,45,99

2 122 Redia  Dauti 2004 ALB 9,54,89

3 137 Yasna Petrova 2002 BUL 9,56,95

4 201 Hatice Y Ildırım 2002 TUR 9,58,45

5 174 Vasile Rut Cristina 2005 ROU 10,03,22

6 177 Liza Šajn 2002 SLO 10,03,86

7 142 Lorena Bartaković 2004 CRO 10,10,40

8 131 Nataliya Kremenska 2002 BUL 10,22,63

9 204 Pelinsu Şahin 2003 TUR 10,31,04

10 194 Milica Tomašević 2004 SRB 10,49,05

11 149 Odeta Belegu 2003 KOS 13,08,03

124 Marie Glaser 2005 AUT DNF

157 Kyla Farrugia 2004 MLT DNF o.c.

Balkan U20 Indoor Championships

FINAL RESULTS
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13 February 2021 Sofia / ASICS Arena

Event: 60 m Hurdles - WOMEN Start: 16:10

Record: 8.32 2Q+2q

BIB Name YOB Country Results SF Results Final

heat 1

1 209 Yaren Yıldırım 2003 TUR 8.49 Q

2 222 Yurchuk Krystyna 2002 UKR 8.53 Q

3 185 Ana Lazarević 2005 SRB 9.05

4 179 Neža Dolenc 2003 SLO 9.19

heat 2

1 141 Klara Koščak 2004 CRO 8.33 Q

2 127 Issabela Sokolova 2002 BUL 8.55 Q

3 165 Grigoroiu Daria 2004 ROU 8.72 q

4 189 Ivona Jurić 2003 SRB 8.97 q

143 Lucija Grd 2004 CRO DQ TR16.8

Event: 60 m Hurdles - WOMEN Start: 17:40

Record: 8.32

BIB Name YOB Country Results SF Results Final

FINAL

1 141 Klara Koščak 2004 CRO 8.33 8.25

2 222 Yurchuk Krystyna 2002 UKR 8.53 8.48

3 209 Yaren Yıldırım 2003 TUR 8.49 8.48

4 127 Issabela Sokolova 2002 BUL 8.55 8.52

5 165 Grigoroiu Daria 2004 ROU 8.72 8.54

6 189 Ivona Jurić 2003 SRB 8.97 8.93

7 185 Ana Lazarević 2005 SRB 9.05

8 179 Neža Dolenc 2003 SLO 9.19

143 Lucija Grd 2004 CRO DQ TR16.8

Balkan U20 Indoor Championships

RESULTS SEMIFINAL

FINAL RESULTS

Printed:14/02/2021  10:30



13 February 2021 Sofia / ASICS Arena

Event: 4x400 m - WOMEN Start: 19:50

Record: 3:48.43

BIB Name YOB Country Results

1 heat

1 141 Klara Koščak 2004 CRO 3,51,69

139 Ana Dobša 2004 CRO
145 Nicole Milić 2004 CRO
146 Rahela Leščak 2002 CRO

2 166 Ilinoiu Corina 2003 ROU 3,51,78

175 Zach Emma 2003 ROU
163 Costiuc Claudia 2005 ROU
173 TalpiȘ Larisa 2003 ROU

3 130 Martina Pisacheva 2002 BUL 3,59,55

135 Svetoslava Pavlova 2003 BUL
127 Issabela Sokolova 2002 BUL
126 Hristina Spasova 2004 BUL

2 heat

1 176 Karolina Zbičajnik 2005 SLO 3,47,88

179 Neža Dolenc 2003 SLO
180 Petja Klojčnik 2004 SLO
182 Veronika Sadek 2003 SLO

2 200 Ezgi Kol 2004 TUR 3,49,42

211 Zeynep Kuran 2002 TUR
207 Sudenaz Kazanççı 2003 TUR
203 Nevin Ince 2004 TUR

185 Ana Lazarević 2005 SRB DQ TR 17.3.1

192 Marija Mrkela 2005 SRB
188 Ivana Ilić 2002 SRB
197 Tijana Japundžić 2002 SRB

FINAL RESULTS
Country Results

1 SLO 3,47,88

2 TUR 3,49,42

3 CRO 3,51,69

4 ROU 3,51,78

5 BUL 3,59,55

SRB DQ TR 17.3.1

Balkan U20 Indoor Championships

FINAL RESULTS

Printed:14/02/2021  10:29



Event: HIGH JUMP - WOMEN Start:

Record: 1.82
BIB Name YOB Country 155 160 165 170 173 176 179 182 184 186 188 190 192 194 Results

1 147 Ioannidou Styliana 2003 CYP - - O O O O XXO XO XXO XXX 184 CR

2 186 Angelina Topić 2005 SRB - O - O - XO O XO XXX 182

3 219 Kramarenko Veronika 2003 UKR - - O O O O O XXX 179

4 213 Alieinikova Mariia 2003 UKR - - XO O O XXO O XXX 179

5 161 Apostol Federica 2004 ROU - O O O XXO XXO XO XXX 179

6 184 Aleksandrija Mitrović 2004 SRB - O - XXO XO XXX 173

7 198 Aleyna Karaca 2004 TUR O O XO XO XXX 170

FINAL RESULTS

Balkan U20 Indoor Championships

13 February 2021

14:00

Sofia / ASICS Arena
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Event: POLE VAULT - WOMEN Start: 16:45

Record: 410
BIB Name YOB Country 300 320 340 350 360 370 380 390 395 Results

1 181 Ula Bohorč 2004 SLO XO O O XO O XXX 360

2 169 Necoară Valentina 2005 ROU - XXO O XO XXO XXX 360

3 199 Elif Özelçi 2002 TUR - O O XXO XXX 350

4 138 Yova Petrova 2003 BUL O O XXX 320

5 178 Naja Rovan 2003 SLO XO O XXX 320

FINAL RESULTS

Balkan U20 Indoor Championships

13 February 2021 Sofia / ASICS Arena
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Event: LONG JUMP - WOMEN Start:

Record: 6.32
BIB Name YOB Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 Results

1 216 Horielova  Mariia 2002 UKR 5.99 5.89 6.07 6.01 6.02 X 6.07

2 134 Plamena Mitkova 2004 BUL 6.06 5.78 X X X 6.01 6.06

3 141 Klara Koščak 2004 CRO X 5.88 6.05 X r 6.05

4 172 Știrbu Ioana 2003 ROU 5.89 5.81 5.83 5.61 5.99 5.91 5.99

5 133 Plamena Chakarova 2005 BUL 5.82 5.53 5.79 5.93 5.80 5.63 5.93

6 190 Jana Dragutinović 2003 SRB 5.76 5.91 5.76 X 5.85 X 5.91

7 140 Daniela Jelić 2005 CRO 5.23 X 5.85 X 5.53 X 5.85

8 195 Nađa Zorić 2003 SRB 5.70 5.73 5.77 X X 5.42 5.77

9 121 Erisa  Rrasa 2004 ALB X X 5.76 5.76

10 210 Yasemin Zehra Börekçi 2002 TUR X X 5.74 5.74

11 159 Rachela Pace 2003 MLT 5.35 5.37 5.41 5.41 o.c.

FINAL RESULTS

Balkan U20 Indoor Championships

13 February 2021 Sofia / ASICS Arena

18:45
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Event: TRIPLE JUMP - WOMEN Start:

Record: 13.51
BIB Name YOB Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 Results

1 191 Jovana Gnjatović 2002 SRB 12.35 12.77 12.89 X X 12.60 12.89

2 196 Teodora Boberić 2004 SRB X 12.43 12.72 12.39 X X 12.72

3 214 Chernukha Oleksandra 2004 UKR 12.03 12.49 11.26 12.66 12.23 12.67 12.67

4 164 Dospin Alexia 2003 ROU X 12.31 12.12 12.18 12.16 12.46 12.46

5 153 Marina Iusumbeli 2005 MDA 12.02 12.19 12.36 11.70 X 12.44 12.44

6 221 Yelanska Mariia 2003 UKR 12.26 12.16 12.17 12.20 12.17 12.25 12.26

7 202 Nazlıcan Inaltekin 2003 TUR 11.99 12.13 11.88 X 11.78 11.88 12.13

8 152 Iuliana Dabija 2003 MDA 11.67 X 11.77 11.68 11.97 11.54 11.97

125 Aleksandra Yaneva 2004 BUL X X X NM

FINAL RESULTS

Balkan U20 Indoor Championships

13 February 2021 Sofia / ASICS Arena

15:15
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Event: SHOT PUT - WOMEN Start:

Record: 16.33
BIB Name YOB Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 Results

1 205 Pınar Akyol 2003 TUR X 14.11 15.45 X 14.38 X 15.45

2 155 Nina Capaţina 2002 MDA 13.80 X X X X 13.83 13.83

3 193 Martina Pavlović 2002 SRB 12.35 12.18 13.17 12.89 X X 13.17

4 129 Ivelina Milkova 2003 BUL 12.49 12.50 12.48 12.13 11.73 12.13 12.50

5 167 Manole Mădălina 2003 ROU 11.06 11.29 11.51 X 12.35 11.59 12.35

FINAL RESULTS

Balkan U20 Indoor Championships

13 February 2021 Sofia / ASICS Arena

15:30
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